
NANDINA FUNCTION ROOMS 
Natural light cascades into both function rooms through floor to ceiling sliding windows that open directly onto the 
outdoor roof garden providing plenty of fresh air and views over the hills and city.

MAJESTIC 
MEETINGS 

DAY DELEGATE PACK AGE

ALL-INCLUSIVE  
FOR 15 GUESTS OR OVER 72- pp

Inclusions in your Day Delegate Package:

Available from 8am to 5pm  
(please discuss if additional time required)

Complimentary room hire is applied for 15 delegates 
or more

Ceiling mounted data projector and screen with 
HDMI / Apple / VGA connectivity

Portable whiteboard and markers

Flip chart and butchers paper

Unlimited access to complimentary Wi-Fi

Your on-call service attendant

Audio visual equipment (subject only to availability)

Portable lectern

Microphone

Teleconferencing phone

In-house laptop

Each delegate receives

- Pens and notepaper

- Filtered water and mints

Continuous Vittoria coffee (self-service pods) and 
LMDT tea selection on arrival

Your selection of morning and afternoon tea food items

Working Lunch

- Stand-up options available on level 7 in the  
roof garden and pre-function spaces

- Sit-down options are available in Culshaws 
Restaurant on the ground floor

B U I LD YO U R  
OWN M E E TI N G

UNDER 15 GUESTS 
FULL DAY RATES (8AM – 5PM) 

Nandina East 350-

Nandina West 300-

Nandina Combined 650-

Self-service Vittoria coffee pods & LMDT tea 8- pp

Morning tea including a food item 13- pp

Afternoon tea including a food item 13- pp

Working Lunch 30.5- pp
(served with water, assorted soft drink & juice)

ROO M H I R E  O N LY

FULL DAY RATES (8AM – 5PM) 

Nandina East 400-

Nandina West 350-

Nandina Combined 700-

Majestic Roof Garden Hotel
55 Frome Street 
Adelaide, South Australia
P 08 8100 4494
E functions@majestichotels.com.au



MAJESTIC 
MEETINGS

M O R N I N G &  A F TE R N OO N 
TE A  FOO D O P TI O N S

Please select one food item for each break

HOUSE MADE  
COOKIES (v)

DANISH PASTRY (v)

SCONES (v)
Beerenberg preserves 
and cream

FRUIT MUFFIN

CARROT CAKE

CROISSANTS 
with double smoked 
Barossa ham and 
vintage cheese

YOGHURT (v)
with granola

ORANGE, ALMOND & 
POPPY CAKE (gf, df)

MINI MAGNUM ICE 
CREAM (v)

SEASONAL SLICED 
FRUIT (v, gf)

WHOLE FRUIT (v, gf)

BROWNIES (v, gf)

WO R K I N G LU N C H

Available for build your own or full DDP

Served in Culshaws Restaurant

Please select one

GOURMET BAGUETTES & WRAPS

chef assorted selection and garden salad 
in pre-function space or roof garden

ARTISAN HOT PASTRIES

vegetarian frittata, gourmet pie, spinach and ricotta 
rolls, sausage rolls, garden salad
in pre-function space or roof garden

WARM FILLED FOCACCIAS

chef assorted selection with flat fries, bush tomato relish 
in pre-function space or roof garden

YELLOW THAI CHICKEN & COCONUT CURRY

pilaf rice, prawn crackers

BURGER & FRIES

brisket beef or southern fried chicken breast burger 
with the lot

QUICHE LORRAINE

with chunky chips, Beerenberg chutney, garden salad

LAMB KOFTAS

pilaf rice, tzatziki and tomato salad

LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN SKEWERS

spiced couscous and Greek salad

Served with water, assorted soft drink and juice

We happily cater for dietary requirements –  
please discuss with your function coordinator 

M A J E S TI C  
C ATE R I N G U PG R A D E S

Select an additional food item for  
Morning /Afternoon Tea add 7- pp

Sparkling water, available all day  7- pp

Garden salad  20- per bowl

Greek salad  30- per bowl

Coleslaw salad  30- per bowl

Fruit platter  55- per platter

Cheese board  75- per platter

Antipasto  85- per platter

All cater for 10 guests

POST-CONFERENCE  
NETWORKING HAPPY HOUR 32- pp

60 minutes of South Australian wine, beer, soft drink 
and chef selection canapés at the end of the day 
while the team debrief and wind down available on 
the 7th floor roof garden

Majestic Roof Garden Hotel
55 Frome Street 
Adelaide, South Australia
P 08 8100 4494
E functions@majestichotels.com.au



MAJESTIC 
MEETINGS

ROO M C A PAC IT I E S  
&  CO N F I G U R ATI O N S

NANDINA ROOMS 7th floor

set as EAST WEST COMBINED

BOARDROOM 16 16 36
CLASSROOM 16 12 26
U-SHAPE 16 16 34
THEATRE STYLE 25 20 60
CABARET 24 18 48
BANQUET 32 24 70
COCKTAIL 50 50 120

CULSHAWS RESTAURANT ground floor

set as

THEATRE STYLE 40
BANQUET 40
COCKTAIL 80

12.3

6.
7

4.31

1.
953.51.
95

4.49

6.
7

4.79 4.26

4.
75

5.79

6.51

12
.9

8

2.71

4.
5

6.
3

3.8

4

6.95

4.
2

5.8

21
.0

6

2.62

1.99

3.43

NANDINA EAST
NANDINA WEST

ROOF GARDEN

Majestic Roof Garden Hotel
55 Frome Street 
Adelaide, South Australia
P 08 8100 4494
E functions@majestichotels.com.au

TOILETS

* Pricing applicable until  
30th June 2023

* For responsible service of 
alcohol all guests attending 
must be catered for, with the 
exception of children under the 
age of 10 years of age

* Guests with dietary 
requirements will be catered 
for separately if we have been 
advised 7 days prior to your 
event, any dietaries given on 
the day may not be catered for 
accordingly 

* Menu items are subject to 
availability 


